
APPENDIX C

Interested Party Name Contact Details

Message on Int Comms

Details on LCC website

DfE for their website and to forward to IAA and NSN

Details on George

Leader of Council Cllr Hill cllrm.hill@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Executive Councillor Cllr Mrs P Bradwell & Cllr A P Williams

cllrp.bradwell@lincolnshire.gov.uk;cllra.williams@lincol

nshire.gov.uk

County Councillors Sue Woolley CllrS.Woolley@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Charlotte Farquharson CllrC.Farquharson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Head of Strategy Kevin Kendall Kevin.Kendall@lincolnshire.gov.uk

LCC Chief Execs office- DMT/SMT/Management Board Debbie Barnes and Meredith Teasdale
Debbie.barnes@lincolnshire.gov.uk; 

meredith.teasdale@lincolnshire.gov.uk

CfBT Andy Breckon Andy.breckon@cfbt.com;CPayne@cfbt.com

CfBT primary Tim Culpin tculpin@cfbt.com

CfBT secondary Fred Morris,  Keith Batty kbatty@cfbt.com;fmorris@cfbt.com

CfBT Steve Capper scapper@cfbt.com

CfBT strategic projects incl SEN Paul Snook psnook@cfbt.com;sgregory@cfbt.com

CfBT CPD Tim Lomas tlomas@cfbt.com

School Administration Adrian Flowers Adrian.Flowers@lincolnshire.gov.uk

David Robinson david.robinson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

John O'Connor john.o'connor@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Helen Clark helen.clark@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Lynn Yap Lynn.Yap@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Ruth Mayers Ruth.Mayers@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Steve Gamble Steven.Gamble@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Exclusions Phil Whitworth phil.whitworth@lincolnshire.gov.uk

SEN Head of Service Gary Nixon gary.nixon@lincolnshire.gov.uk

SEN Julia Andrews Julia.Andrews@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Early years/extended provision Sheridan Dodsworth Sheridan.dodsworth@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Julie Grindley Julie.Grindley@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Steph Douglas steph.douglas@cfbt.com

Inclusion and Attendance Service Jill Chandar-Nair Jill.Chandar-Nair@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Safeguarding Children in Education Nikki Neale Nikki.Neale@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Finance LCC Tony Warnock tony.warnock@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Carla Snowshall Carla.Snowshall@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Rachel Humphries rachel.humphreys@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Debra Williams debra.williams@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Finance Mouchel Eizabeth Bowes Elizabeth.Bowes@mouchel-lincoln.com

Jackie Allen Jackie.Allen@mouchel-lincoln.com

John Rossington john.rossington@mouchel-lincoln.com

Kevin Eaton Kevin.Eaton@mouchel-lincoln.com

Governors Support Hilary Wells Hilary.Wells@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Performance Management James Thomas James.Thomas@lincolnshire.gov.uk

David McWilliams david.mcwilliams@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Caroline Jackson Caroline.Jackson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Marcus Needham Marcus.Needham@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Commissioning Justin Hackney justin.hackney@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Andrew Mclean andrew.mclean@lincolnshire.gov.uk

LCC Communications John Giblin john.giblin@lincolnshire.gov.uk

HR at LCC Julie Jackson julie.jackson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Penny Lee Penny.lee@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Mark Davies markz.davies@mouchel-lincoln.com

Business support Senta Martin Senta.Martin@lincolnshire.gov.uk
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Teri Jones teri.jones@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Debbie Proctor Debbie.Proctor@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Ann Thompson Ann.Thompson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Andrew Goulding andrew.goulding@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Schools Library Service Jill Trowsdale Jill.Trowsdale@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Procurement Lincolnshire Karley Allam Karley.Allam@lincolnshire.gov.uk

CSC Tanya Dempsey & Julia Key
Tanya.Dempsey@lincolnshire.gov.uk;Julia.Key@lincol

nshire.gov.uk

Property & Technology Management Adrian Clarke Adrian.Clarke@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Anita Hodgson Anita.Hodgson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Anna-Maria Edwards Anna-Maria.Edwards@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Brendan Pritchard brendan.pritchard@mouchel-lincoln.com

Claire Loasby Claire.loasby@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Danielle Garratt Danielle.Garratt@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Debbie Wilkinson Debbie.wilkinson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Gerald Snaith Gerald.Snaith@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Hazel Bingham Hazel.Bingham@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Justin Ward Justin.ward@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Katie Gosling Katie.Gosling@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Laura Abbott Laura.Abbott@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Linda Duffield Linda.duffield@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Matt Clayton matthew.clayton@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Michael Watson Michael.watson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Paul Holmes Paul.holmes@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Rosemary Eades Rosemary.Eades@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Steve Mason Stephen.Mason@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Terry Mason Terry.mason@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Tina Johnson Tina.johnson@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Alan Mackenzie alan.mackenzie@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Jez Bailey jez.bailey@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Gary Storey Gary.Storey@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Chief Executive of South Kesteven District Council Beverley Agass b.agass@southkesteven.gov.uk

District councillors
Ask Jo Toomey at member services 

SKDC to distribute
j.toomey@southkesteven.gov.uk

Town Council Bourne Town Council clerk.bournetc@btconnect.com

MP Nicholas Boles nick.boles.mp@parliament.uk

Anglican Diocese Jackie Waters-Dewhurst jackie.wd@lincoln.anglican.org

R C Diocese Ms Gail Neill timzy.khurwal@nottingham-des.org.uk

Neighbouring LAs Peterborough emily.scott@peterborough.gov.uk

Rutland cexec@rutland.gov.uk

Libraries Janet Strudwick, Library Support Service janet.strudwick@lincolnshire.gov.uk

Primary Care Trust Chief Exec of Lincs Primary Care Trust john.mcivor@lpct.nhs.uk

Schools and Academies in Lincolnshire all Headteachers to be sent by the ecourier service

Gov Bodies of all schools and Academies in Lincolnshire All Chairs of GBs to be sent by the ecourier service

Expressions of Interest received before process commenced Jan Cross jandee@image-makers.co.uk

Builder of development at Elsea Park Daniel Brown daniel.browne@kier.co.uk
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